
Ar
lin
gt
on
Ba
pt
is
tU
ni
ve
rs
ity

01
/1
0/
20
22

20
29
59

20
10
43

20
07
38

$
26
2,
37
1

$
18
,2
06

$
34
0,
92
3

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

D
ec
em
be
r3
1



$
0

$
0

$
60
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
20
,4
38

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
21
,0
38

$
21
,0
38






